ANNEXURE | = ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Mahatma Education Society’s

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

New Panvel

EXAMINATION CALENDAR, 2018 - 2019

PROPOSED DAY ACTIVITY
DATE
23.06.2018 Saturday Examination Committee meeting for A.Y. 2018-19
01.08.2018 Wednesday | Internal Examinations for all streams begins.
27.08.2018 — Monday
01.09.2018 - Online ATKT form filling of First to Fourth Semesters
Saturday
24.09.2018 Monday Question paper submission for V Semester Preliminary
Exams for all streams
29.09.2018 Saturday Completion of portion of V Semester End Exams for all
streams
03.10.2018 Wednesday | ATKT exams for First to Fourth Semester Begins
08.10.2018 — Monday V Semester University Examinations for all streams begins
03.11.2018 -
Saturday
15.10.2018 Monday Marklist Submission of | to IV Semester ATKT
Examinations
17.10.2018 — Wednesday
18.10.2018 - Hall Ticket Issue for | and Il Semester Examinations
Thursday
29.09.2018 Saturday Completion of portion of Ill and V Semester for all streams
6.10.2018 Saturday Completion of portion of | Semester for all streams
20.10.2018 Saturday Result Declaration of First to Fourth Semester ATKT
Examinations.
29.09.2018 — | Monday Preparatory Holidays for Il Semester End Exams for
04.10.2018 Monday B.Com, B.Com F.M., B.Com A&F, B.M.S., B.Sc. C.S,,
B.Sc. B.T., B.Sc. |.T.
06.10.2018 — Saturday Preparatory Holidays for | Semester End Exams for B.Com,
11.10.2018 - B.Com F.M., B.Com A&F, B.M.S., B.Sc. C.S., B.Sc. B.T.,
Thursday B.Sc. I.T.
29.10.2018 — Monday Mark sheet distribution of First to Fourth Semester ATKT
03.11.2018 - Examinations
Saturday
06.10.2018 — Saturday Il Semester End Exams for all streams begins.
13.10.2018 -
Saturday
08.10.2018 Monday CAP — Centralized Assessment Programme of Ill Semester
- - End Examinations
16.10.2018 Tuesday
15.10.2018 - Monday | Semester End Exams for all streams begins
23.10.2018 -
Tuesday
16.10.2018 — Friday CAP — Centralized Assessment Programme of | Semester
26.10.2018 - End Examinations
Tuesday
29.10.2018 Saturday First and Third Semester Result Declaration of all streams




30.10.2018 - Monday Marksheet Distribution to Sem | and Sem Il of all the
03.11.2018 - streams
Saturday
29.10.2018 - Monday Reverification form filling for First and Third Semester End
03.11.2018 - Examination papers
Saturday
28.12.2018 Wednesday | Re-verification of First and Third Semester End
Examination papers
3.12.2018 Monday Examination Committee meeting
22.01.2019 - Tuesday Internal Examinations of all streams begins
25.01.2019 -
Friday
11.02.2019- | Monday - | Distribution and Collection of First and Third Semester
16.02.2019 Saturday ATKT Examination forms
16.03.2019 Saturday Portion completion for VI Semester end exams for all
streams
05.03.2019 Tuesday ATKT Examinations for First and Third Semester Begins
16.03.2019 Saturday Submission of marklist of First and Third Semester ATKT
Examinations begins.
29.03.2019 Friday Hall Ticket Issue for Second and Fourth Semester End
Examinations
30.03.2019 Saturday Portion completion for Il & IV Semester end exams for
B.Com, B.Com F.M., B.Com A&F, B.M.S., B.M.M., B.Sc.
C.S.,B.Sc. B.T.,B.Sc. I.T.
03.04.2019 Wednesday | Sixth Semester University Examinations for all streams
begins
16.04.2019 Tuesday Second Semester University Examinations for all streams
begins
22.04.2019 Monday Fourth Semester University Examinations for all streams
begins
27.04.2019 Saturday Declaration of result of Il Semester Examinations of all
streams
29.04.2019 - Monday
04.05.2019 - Reverification form filling of Second Semester
Saturday Examinations
06.05.2019 - Monday Marksheet Distribution and Admission for the next
11.05.2019 - academic year 2019 — 2020 begins
Saturday
11.05.2019 Saturday Declaration of result of IV Semester Examinations of all

streams
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